




1. fordul6

+110 päros

Amator päros 

Profi Mix päros 

Profi egyes 

Amator egyes 1. 

Amator egyes 2. 

IEredmeny: 

IPontszam: 

1 Jätszma aräny: 

1 Game aräny: 

___ M_E_CS _E _K_SE ___ I _I ___ F_Ö_DI_EK ___ I I 1. set 112. set 113. set 1 
Kaszas Endre Nemeth Zoltan 

2 

Salzinger Tibor Kollar Janos 

0 

Gal Krisztian David Lajos 

0 

Gal Krisztian 

0 

David Lajos 

0 

Kollar Janos 

0 

0 

2 

46 

Rohrer Gabor Pavlovics Robert 

0 

Födi Tamas Di6fasi Tamas 

2 

Vörös György Dr. Moricz Otto 

2 

Vörös György 

2 

Máté József 

2 

Hautzinger Zoltan 

2 

5 

2 

10 

69 

□□□

BEJD

BEJD

BDD

BBD

B □ D










